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Play-Off PFL
2023/24 Play-Off.

Friday, 08.06.2024, 13:00, , Zviahel. 25°C. Spectators: 1200

«Zviahel» Zviahel

1 : 0

«Hust» Hust

1 Yashkov Anton (C)
78 Cherednychenko Illia
5 Nesterov Andrii
2 Jarju Moses
74 Morhovskyi Yan
14 Borel
33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
20 Andrushchenko Maksym
97 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Kyslenko Serhii
11 Fesenko Andrii

Substitutes
25 Kovalenko Maksym
59 Luchka Vadym
19 Huk Ihor
24 Skydan Valerii
18 Vlasiuk Andrii
16 Havryliuk Nazar
21 Nykytiuk Andrii
22 Petruk Nikita
10 Volynets Danylo
7 Orynchak Bohdan
77 Berezka Dmytro
40 Vendell

Coach
Virt Yurii

12 Bielimenko Arsen
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
94 Ivanov Vladyslav (C)
17 Pavlych Bohdan
30 Chervinskyi Denys
14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
18 Novikov Serhii
99 Stankovych Ivan
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
21 Prykhodko Nazar
22 Chaban Vladyslav

Substitutes
27 Riabenko Vladyslav
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro
8 Tsvyk Mykola
9 Harnaha Vladyslav
25 Liedniev Nikita
7 Kurylets Denys
77 Hromenko Vladyslav

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

Referee:
Stashuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Blyzniuk Mykola
Assistant 2:
Vashkevych Yurii
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii



2 / 2

Play-Off PFL, 2023/24, Play-Off.
Friday, 08.06.2024, 13:00, , Zviahel. 25°C. Spectators: 1200

«Zviahel» Zviahel 1 : 0 «Hust» Hust
97 Bliznichenko Andrii 34'

34' 94 Ivanov Vladyslav

41' 14 Shevchuk Volodymyr

51' 18 Novikov Serhii

33 Panchyshyn Bohdan 58'

20 Andrushchenko Maksym
22 Petruk Nikita 59'

9 Kyslenko Serhii
40 Vendell 59'

65' 12 Bielimenko Arsen

14 Borel 66'

33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
10 Volynets Danylo 68'

97 Bliznichenko Andrii
7 Orynchak Bohdan 68'

72' 14 Shevchuk Volodymyr
6 Dyianchuk Dmytro

74' 22 Chaban Vladyslav

74' 17 Pavlych Bohdan

78' 99 Stankovych Ivan
7 Kurylets Denys

78' 19 Borysenko Vladyslav
9 Harnaha Vladyslav

83' 13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
25 Liedniev Nikita

11 Fesenko Andrii
77 Berezka Dmytro 90'

1 Yashkov Anton 90+3'

90+6' 12 Bielimenko Arsen
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